Updated 7.2024 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Archiline Stainless Steel Frame
Ordering Information
AR RSF ID
Product Mounting/Frame Type Length Wattage Operation Color Temp Optic +
Housing
(Required)2 Cables²
AR = Archiline RSF = Recessed
Stainless Steel Frame
F = Fixed
FDL = Fixed
DarkLight
A = Adjustable
15 = 14.8" 15 = 15W ID = Integral
(0-10V dim)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
NSP = Narrow Spot¹
SP = Spot
FL = Flood
WFL = Wide Flood
EL = Elliptic/Grazer
WW = Wall Washer¹
E98671 (15)
E98672 (22)
E98673 (42)
E99826
E99822
E99823
E99824
E99825
22 = 22.2" 22 = 22W
42 = 41.6" 44 = 44W
1 Not available for FDL 2 See page 2
Delivered Lumens
(Fixed + Adjustable)* 14.8" 22.2" 41.6"